MAAKUNTAVIESTIN MUISTOMITALI

Hopeinen, vihintdén 20 kertaa mukana.

Véiné Huhtala
Veikko Oinonen
Alpo Hirveld
Kalervo Pieksamaki
Tuula Eklund
Tapio Nieminen
Raimo Vuorenmaa
Erkki Virkalahti
Veikko Kantanen
Teuvo Rasi

Heimo Linnanen
Jussi Palonen

Jari Holm

Juha Tuikkanen
Eija Ristanen (o0s. Hyytisinen)
Timo Kuorelahti
Mika Paananen
Samuli Pigg
Riikka Sirvi6

Kari Maki

Markku Maki

Kalervo Piispanen
Jari Kuhno

Janne Y1dnen

Timo Korhonen
Keijo Sivill
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Adnekosken V- ja U-seura Huima ry.
HEIKKI MAKINEN

Luettelo saajista

Jams#nkosken lives
Kannonkosken Kiho
Jamséankosken llves
Pihtipudas

JHS

KaipVire

Saarijérven Pullistus
Keuruun Kisailijat
Jamsankoski
Jams#nkoski

Kivijérvi

Viitasaari

Jamsé

Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000
Saarijérven Pullistus
A#nekosken Huima
Pihtipudas

Pihtipudas / Jyvéskyla
Jyvéskylén maalaiskunta / JHS
Jamsd

Jamsa

Viitasaari
Saarijarvi/Pullistus

Hankasalmi

Hankasalmi
Uurainen

Jyvéslfgl'a .
Saarnu s

6.1.1992
6.1.1994
6.1.1994
6.1.1995
6.1.1997
6.1.1997
6.1.1997
6.1.1998
6.1.1999
6.1.1999
6.1.1999
6.1.2000
6.1.2001
6.1.2002
6.1.2002
6.1.2004
6.1.2004
6.1.2006
6.1.2006

17.2.2008

17.2.2008
6.1.2009
7.2.2010

7.2.2010

7.2.2010
2.2010

7.
6.1.2013
16.8.40)9

Toimisto: Kauppakatu 22, 44100 Adénekoski, puh. (014) 512 558

Inet: http://www.nic.fi/~huima * E-mail: aanekosken.huima@nic.fi



